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Baseboard
PROFILITEC offers a wide range of technical baseboards and are first-rate alternatives to traditional wood, rubber or 
ceramic basebaords. Designed as aesthetic yet technical elements, the modern line of aluminum baseboards are 
durable and resistant to humidity.
An internal cavity acts as a channel for low voltage cabling such as telephone, TV and computer wiring.
An innovative “two-tone” baseboard is available in a variety of chromatic variations and matches most material finishes.
Coordinated “two-tone” wall protection rails. Particularly suited for public settings.
PLANO is the latest member of the baseboard family. Fully integrates into the wall surface, creating a seamless 
contempory baseboard look.
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Baseboard
PROFILITEC offers a wide range of technical baseboards and are first-rate alternatives to traditional wood, rubber or 
ceramic basebaords. Designed as aesthetic yet technical elements, the modern line of aluminum baseboards are 
durable and resistant to humidity.
An internal cavity acts as a channel for low voltage cabling such as telephone, TV and computer wiring.
An innovative “two-tone” baseboard is available in a variety of chromatic variations and matches most material finishes.
Coordinated “two-tone” wall protection rails. Particularly suited for public settings.
PLANO is the latest member of the baseboard family. Fully integrates into the wall surface, creating a seamless 
contempory baseboard look.

baseboard 
BAR
Decorative baseboard with mult-line ribbed effect 
in the visible part which matches the decorative 
standard of kitchen furniture. Available either with 
or without self-adhered backing. Long lasting and 
elegant finish.  The profile contoured ends give 
a snug fit on the wall covering over the bottom 
perimeter.

BAR600ASN

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H1

Aluminum
H1 = 10 mm

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Aluminum        

AS        

BAE-P BAI-P BAT-P

baseboard >> BAR Multiline in Anodized Aluminum - Self-Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

BAR600ASA270 60 AS - Silver 13,91 20*

baseboard >> BAR Multiline in Anodized Aluminum - not Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

BAR600ASN270 60 AS - Silver 11,68 20*

baseboard >> BAI Internal corner in Plastic
Cod. B mm Finish € / pc pcs

BAI600PS 60 PS - Silver 4,16 1

baseboard >> BAE External corner in Plastic
Cod. B mm Finish € / pc pcs

BAE600PS 60 PS - Silver 4,16 1

baseboard >> BAT End cap in Plastic
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set

BAT600PSSETDS 60 PS - Silver 8,33 2
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baseboard BA
Metal or Aluminium wall baseboard that can be 
attached using adhesive or metal fasteners. It is 
easy to install for an elegant and lasting finish.   
The profile contoured ends give a snug fit on the 
wall covering over the bottom perimeter.

BA600AOSB

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H1

Stainless Steel
H1 = 10 mm

 

B

H1

Aluminum
H1 = 10 mm

 

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Stainless Steel      

IL IS IX      

BA600 IX BA600 ISN BA800 IL
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baseboard >> BA in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN. 1.4301 - Polished 
- Self-Adhesive

Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs
BA600ILA270 60 IL - Polished 17,09 10**
BA800ILA270 80 IL - Polished 22,49 10**

baseboard >> BA in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN. 1.4301 - Polished - not 
Adhesive

Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs
BA600ILN270 60 IL - Polished 14,69 15**
BA800ILN270 80 IL - Polished 20,07 10**

baseboard >> BA in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN. 1.4301 - Sanded
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

BA600IX270 60 IX - Sanded 19,90 15**

baseboard >> BAE External junction in Stainless Steel color plastic
Cod. B mm Finish € / pc pcs

BAE600PI 60 PI - Steel effect 6,15 1
BAE800PI 80 PI - Steel effect 6,15 1

baseboard >> BA in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 - Brushed 
- Self-Adhesive

Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs
BA600ISA270 60 IS - Brushed 20,16 10**
BA800ISA270 80 IS - Brushed 25,56 10**

baseboard >> BA in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN. 1.4301 - Brushed - not 
Adhesive

Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs
BA600ISN270 60 IS - Brushed 17,77 15**
BA800ISN270 80 IS - Brushed 23,15 10**

baseboard >> BAI Internal junction in Stainless Steel color plastic
Cod. B mm Finish € / pc pcs

BAI600PI 60 PI - Steel effect 6,15 1
BAI800PI 80 PI - Steel effect 6,15 1

baseboard >> BAT End cap in plastic - Silver color
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set

BAT600PISETDS 60 PI - Steel effect 12,29 2
BAT800PISETDS 80 PI - Steel effect 12,29 2

Aluminum    

AS AT AOSB AM11 A54    

BAE-P BAI-P BAT-P BAJI100AS BAJG800AM11 BAJT600AOSB BAJE600AOSB

BA600 AS BA600 AT

baseboard >> BA in Anodized Aluminum - Self-Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

BA450ASA270 45 AS - Silver 10,26 20*
BA600ASA270 60 AS - Silver 11,45 20*
BA800ASA270 80 AS - Silver 13,92 15**
BA1000ASA270 100 AS - Silver 17,51 15**

baseboard >> BA in Anodized Aluminum - not Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

BA450ASN270 45 AS - Silver 7,96 20*
BA600ASN270 60 AS - Silver 9,15 20*
BA800ASN270 80 AS - Silver 11,62 15**
BA1000ASN270 100 AS - Silver 15,01 15**

BA450AT270 45 AT - Titan 13,16 20*
BA600AT270 60 AT - Titan 14,3 20*

baseboard >> BA in Polished Brushed Anodized Aluminum - without 
Adhesive

Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs
BA450AOSB270 45 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 14,39 20*
BA600AOSB270 60 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 15,64 20*
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Aluminum    

AS AT AOSB AM11 A54    

baseboards >> BAJE External Corner in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set

BAJE450ASSET2 45 AS - Silver 13,64 2
BAJE600ASSET2 60 AS - Silver 13,64 2
BAJE800ASSET2 80 AS - Silver 13,64 2

BAJE1000ASSET2 100 AS - Silver 13,64 2
BAJE450ATSET2 45 AT - Titan 14,88 2
BAJE600ATSET2 60 AT - Titan 14,88 2

baseboards >> BAJE External Corner in Brushed Polished Anodized 
Aluminum

Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set
BAJE450AOSBSET2 45 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 19,83 2
BAJE600AOSBSET2 60 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 19,83 2

baseboards >> BAJI Internal Corner in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set

BAJI450ASSET2 45 AS - Silver 13,64 2
BAJI600ASSET2 60 AS - Silver 13,64 2
BAJI800ASSET2 80 AS - Silver 13,64 2

BAJI1000ASSET2 100 AS - Silver 13,64 2
BAJI450ATSET2 45 AT - Titan 14,88 2
BAJI600ATSET2 60 AT - Titan 14,88 2

baseboards >> BAJI Internal Corner in Brushed Polished Anodized 
Aluminum

Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set
BAJI450AOSBSET2 45 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 19,83 2
BAJI600AOSBSET2 60 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 19,83 2

baseboards >> BAJG Joint in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set

BAJG450ASSET2 45 AS - Silver 13,64 2
BAJG600ASSET2 60 AS - Silver 13,64 2
BAJG800ASSET2 80 AS - Silver 13,64 2

BAJG1000ASSET2 100 AS - Silver 13,64 2
BAJG450ATSET2 45 AT - Titan 14,88 2
BAJG600ATSET2 60 AT - Titan 14,88 2

baseboards >> BAJG Joint in Brushed Polished Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set

BAJG450AOSBSET2 45 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 19,83 2
BAJG600AOSBSET2 60 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 19,83 2

baseboards >> BAJT Terminal R + L in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set

BAJT450ASSET2 45 AS - Silver 7,13 2
BAJT600ASSET2 60 AS - Silver 7,13 2
BAJT800ASSET2 80 AS - Silver 7,13 2

BAJT1000ASSET2 100 AS - Silver 7,13 2
BAJT450ATSET2 45 AT - Titan 7,77 2
BAJT600ATSET2 60 AT - Titan 7,77 2

baseboards >> BAJT Terminal R + L in Brushed Polished Anodized 
Aluminum

Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set
BAJT450AOSBSET2 45 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 14,49 2
BAJT600AOSBSET2 60 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 14,49 2

baseboard >> BA in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

BA450AM11270 45 AM11 - Matt White 8,88 20*
BA600AM11270 60 AM11 - Matt White 10,00 20*
BA800AM11270 80 AM11 - Matt White 12,08 15**
BA450A54270 45 A54 - Matt Black 12,82 20*
BA600A54270 60 A54 - Matt Black 14,65 20*
BA800A54270 80 A54 - Matt Black 17,40 15**

baseboards >> BAJE External Corner in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set

BAJE450AM11SET2 45 AM11 - Matt White 14,88 2
BAJE600AM11SET2 60 AM11 - Matt White 14,88 2
BAJE800AM11SET2 80 AM11 - Matt White 14,88 2
BAJE450A54SET2 45 A54 - Matt Black 16,53 2
BAJE600A54SET2 60 A54 - Matt Black 16,53 2
BAJE800A54SET2 80 A54 - Matt Black 16,53 2

baseboards >> BAJE External Corner in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set

BAJI450AM11SET2 45 AM11 - Matt White 14,88 2
BAJI600AM11SET2 60 AM11 - Matt White 14,88 2
BAJI800AM11SET2 80 AM11 - Matt White 14,88 2
BAJI450A54SET2 45 A54 - Matt Black 16,53 2
BAJI600A54SET2 60 A54 - Matt Black 16,53 2
BAJI800A54SET2 80 A54 - Matt Black 16,53 2

baseboards >> BAJG Joint in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set

BAJG450AM11SET2 45 AM11 - Matt White 14,88 2
BAJG600AM11SET2 60 AM11 - Matt White 14,88 2
BAJG800AM11SET2 80 AM11 - Matt White 14,88 2
BAJG450A54SET2 45 A54 - Matt Black 16,53 2
BAJG600A54SET2 60 A54 - Matt Black 16,53 2
BAJG800A54SET2 80 A54 - Matt Black 16,53 2

baseboards >> BAJT Terminal R + L in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set

BAJT450AM11SET2 45 AM11 - Matt White 7,77 2
BAJT600AM11SET2 60 AM11 - Matt White 7,77 2
BAJT800AM11SET2 80 AM11 - Matt White 7,77 2
BAJT450A54SET2 45 A54 - Matt Black 8,57 2
BAJT600A54SET2 60 A54 - Matt Black 8,57 2
BAJT800A54SET2 80 A54 - Matt Black 8,57 2

baseboard >> BAE External Corner in plastic
Cod. B mm Finish € / pc pcs

BAE600PS 60 PS - Silver 4,16 1
BAE800PS 80 PS - Silver 4,16 1

baseboard >> BAI Internal Corner in plastic
Cod. B mm Finish € / pc pcs

BAI600PS 60 PS - Silver 4,16 1
BAI800PS 80 PS - Silver 4,16 1

baseboard >> BAT End cap in Plastic
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set

BAT600PSSETDS 60 PS - Silver 8,33 2
BAT800PSSETDS 80 PS - Silver 8,33 2

The colors in the Profilitec range, as shown in the final pages of the 
price list, are available upon request with the following conditions:
- with a delivery time of 5 weeks;
- for a minimum quantity of 100pcs.
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baseboard BA 
700
The BA700 is a PVC baseboard profile that can 
be attached using adhesive or metal fasteners. 
The profile has a small fitting on the upper part to 
facilitate adhesive and avoid the accumulation of 
dust and dirt on the edge.

BA700P12

Length: 2.00 meters

B

H1

Expanded PVC
H1 = 8 mm

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

PVC     

P12 P22 P51 P79     

baseboard >> BA700 in Expanded PVC
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

BA700P12200 70 P12 - Ivory White 4,78 100*
BA700P22200 70 P22 - Pastel Grey 4,78 100*
BA700P51200 70 P51 - Black 4,78 100*
BA700P79200 70 P79 - Walnut 4,78 100*
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baseboard 
BAS
BAS baseboards are designed to meet the modern 
minimalist design in which all elements perform 
their function by integrating with each other in a 
discreet but effective form. The profiles feature a 
rectangular section available in 3 different heights 
to meet any aesthetic requirements.

BAS baseboards also feature a groove in the 
non-visible section to facilitate bonding and avoid 
adhesive smears during installation. The profiles 
have corner and end capsules that fit into the profile, 
creating a pleasing effect of continuity.

BAS600AS

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H1

Aluminum
H1 = 10 mm

  

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.
Available July 2024

Aluminum

AT AOSB AM11 A54AS

BAC400AS

baseboards >> BAS in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

BAS400AS270 40 AS - Silver 9,81 20*
BAS600AS270 60 AS - Silver 10,68 20*
BAS800AS270 80 AS - Silver 12,37 10**
BAS400AT270 40 AT - Titan 14,84 20*
BAS600AT270 60 AT - Titan 15,05 20*

baseboards >> BAS in Bright Polished Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

BAS400AOSB270 40 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 19,33 20*
BAS600AOSB270 60 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 19,51 20*

baseboards >> BAC Universal Capsules in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / pc pcs

BAC400AS 40 AS - Silver 10,36 1
BAC600AS 60 AS - Silver 11,54 1
BAC800AS 80 AS - Silver 12,71 1
BAC400AT 40 AT - Titan 10,36 1
BAC600AT 60 AT - Titan 11,54 1

baseboards >> BAC Universal Capsules in Bright Polished Anodized 
Aluminum

Cod. B mm Finish € / pc pcs
BAC400AOSB 40 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 10,36 1
BAC600AOSB 60 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 11,54 1
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BAS400A54

baseboards >> BAS in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

BAS400AM11270 40 AM11 - Matt White 10,72 20*
BAS600AM11270 60 AM11 - Matt White 11,57 20*
BAS800AM11270 80 AM11 - Matt White 13,53 10**
BAS400A54270 40 A54 - Matt Black 15,33 20*
BAS600A54270 60 A54 - Matt Black 15,66 20*
BAS800A54270 80 A54 - Matt Black 19,34 10**

baseboards >> BAC Universal Capsules in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / pc pcs

BAC400AM11 40 AM11 - Matt White 10,36 1
BAC600AM11 60 AM11 - Matt White 11,54 1
BAC800AM11 80 AM11 - Matt White 12,71 1
BAC400A54 40 A54 - Matt Black 10,36 1
BAC600A54 60 A54 - Matt Black 11,54 1
BAC800A54 80 A54 - Matt Black 12,71 1
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baseboard BI
This anodized aluminium skirting profile is easy to 
install and can also be used to conceal cables or 
protect wires while providing an elegant baseboard 
finish. The internal interlocking support piece is 
fixed to the wall with screws. This profile is ideal 
for office environments that have both aesthetic 
requirements and require solutions for telephone 
and computer wire passage.

BIS20ANF + BI700ASN

Length: 2,70 meters

H

H1

B

BASE: BIS 20 ANF + TOP: BI - Aluminum
H1 = 10 mm

Aluminum       

AS AN       

BIE BII BIT

baseboard >> BIS Support in Anodized Aluminum - Drilled
Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs

BIS20ANF X AN - Natural 1,88 10**

Supports have to be ordered separately, suggested from 2 to 3 
pcs/m.
baseboard >> BI - TOP Interlocking pieces in Anodized Aluminum

Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs
BI700ASN270 70 AS - Silver 10,42 15**

BI1000ASN270 100 AS - Silver 16,87 15**

baseboard >> BII Internal corner in Plastic
Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs

BII700PS X PS - Silver 4,29 10**

baseboard >> BIE External corner in Plastic
Cod. B mm Finish € / pc pcs

BIE700PS X PS - Silver 4,29 10**

baseboard >> BIT End cap in Plastic
Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set

BIT700PSSETDS X PS - Silver 4,29 2
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baseboard 
BI800
Patented aluminium baseboard composed of two 
elements. The base element, characterizing the 
lower part ensures durability and wear resistance. 
It is available in silver anodized aluminium and can 
be glued or screwed to the wall. The interlocking 
upper element covers the base element creating an 
innovative aesthetic effect. A wonderful seperation 
of two elemetns using materials and colors that 
differ from each other.

BIM800ASN + BI800ASN

Length: 2,70 meters

H
H1

B

BIM 800 ASN + BI 800
H1 = 50 mm

 

H
H1

B

BIB 800 ASN + BI 800
H1 = 50 mm

 

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Aluminum       

AS A50       

BIE BII BIT

baseboard >> BIM - BASE Interlocking baseboard which covers the 
waterproof 
layer in Anodized Aluminum combinable with the "TOP" in the tables 
below

Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs
BIM800ASN270 15 AS - BASE Silver 14,12 10**

baseboard >> BI - TOP Interlocking pieces in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

BI800ASN270 30x15 AS - Silver 7,98 20*

baseboard >> BI - TOP Interlocking pieces in Powder Coated Aluminum Modern Line
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

BI800A50270 30x15 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 9,85 20*

baseboard >> BII Internal corner in Plastic
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / pc pcs

BII800PS  x PS - Silver 4,16 1

baseboard >> BIE External corner in Plastic
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / pc pcs

BIE800PS  x PS - Silver 4,16 1

baseboard >> BIT End cap in Plastic
Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set

BIT800PSSETDS  PS - Silver 4,16 2
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Aluminum      

AS A50 RO oak      

BIB + BI 800 RON

baseboard >> BIB - BASE Interlocking pieces in Anodized Aluminum 
combinable with the "TOP" mentioned in the tables below

Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs
BIB800ASN270 15 AS - BASE Silver 14,12 10**

baseboard >> BI - TOP Interlocking pieces in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

BI800ASN270 30x15 AS - Silver 7,98 20*

baseboard >> BI - TOP Interlocking pieces in Powder Coated Aluminum 
Modern Line

Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs
BI800A50270 30x15 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 9,85 20*

baseboard >> BI - TOP Interlocking pieces in Wood “BiColor” effect
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

BI800RO270 30x15 RO - Polishes Oak 16,04 20*
BI800RON270 30x15 RO - Natural OAK 14,44 20*
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baseboard BT
Minimal profile in aluminum conceived for baseboard 
with low thickness or vitreous mosaic coverings. 
The profile contoured ends give a snug fit for 
wall covering over the bottom perimeter along 
the perimeter joint, thus ensuring the necessary 
expansion movement to the floor and hiding any 
defects in cutting of the thin tile.

BT45AS

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

Aluminum
B = 5 mm

Aluminum       

AS ASB       

baseboard >> BT in Anodized Aluminum for ultra thin tiles
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

BT45AS270 4,5 AS - Silver 8,91 40*

baseboard >> BT in Bright Polished Alluminum for ultra thin tiles
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

BT45ASB270 4,5 ASB - Chrome 14,60 40*
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baseboard 
BFW
PLANO BFW is a profile conceived to make wall base 
of the same material used for the floor (ceramic 
or wood) and create a flush installation with the 
gypsum wall board. The back profile remains 
invisible and works as bis support enabling the 
skirting element (ceramic or wood) to be adhered. 
This skirting product is designed to coordinate with 
the most popular varieties of gypsum wall board.

BFW600AN

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

BFW 600 - Aluminum

 

H

B

BFW 1000/130 - Aluminum

 

H

B

BFW 1000/220 - Aluminum

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Aluminum        

AN        

BFWE BFWG BFWI

plano >> BFW in Aluminum wall integrated support to install tile or 
wood baseboard

Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs
BFW600AN270 13,5x60 AN - Natural 11,97 15**

BFW1000/130AN270 13x100 AN - Natural 26,35 8**
BFW1000/220AN270 22x100 AN - Natural 20,60 12**

plano >> BFWI Internal corner in Plastic for BFW
Cod. Finish € / set pcs / set

BFWI600PSET5 PS - Silver 11,89 5

plano >> BFWE External corner in Plastic for BFW
Cod. Finish € / set pcs / set

BFWE600PSET5 PS - Silver 11,89 5

plano >> BFWG Junction in Plastic for BFW
Cod. Finish € / set pcs / set

BFWG600PSET10 PS - Silver 3,91 10
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baseboard 
BFZ
BFZ is a construction profile that allows you to 
create a flush-to-the-wall baseboard with the same 
material as the flooring. In the lower part there are 
special grooves, designed to allow the insertion 
of a linear profile which will help to determine the 
level of the screed and ensure perfect positioning 
of the heights of doors and windows.

BFZ1000/130AN

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

+

Aluminum

PP12X2AN included in the packaging
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Aluminum        

AN        

plano >> BFZ in Aluminum for construction
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

BFZ1000/130AN270 12,5x120 AN - Natural 37,72 8**
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plano BF
Patented Plano Design baseboards are designed 
to fully integrate into the wall, becoming a smooth 
level transition between the wall and floor covering. 
The base track is installed into the wall structure, 
flush with the plaster or drywall; the finishing profile 
seamlessly interlocks into the base. A horizontal, 
5mm gap between the wall and finishing profile 
is a distinctive design element that also adapts to 
floor level differences of up to 5mm. Plano Design, 
a modern design system.

BF600ASN + BF550ASN

Length: 2,70 meters

H1H1

H

BASE: BF 600 + TOP: BF 550 - Alu.
H = 13 mm

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Aluminum     

AS AM11 RO RON     

BFC AM11
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plano BF

Aluminum     

AS AM11 RO RON     

plano >> BF - BASE in Anodized Aluminum -  Plano Design for Drywall at 
the wall level

Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs
BF600ASN270 60 AS - Silver 14,78 10**

plano >> BF - TOP in Anodized Aluminum for BF 600
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs

BF550ASN270 55 AS - Silver 12,96 15**

plano >> BFC Junction in Anodized Aluminum for baseboard Plano 
Design

Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BFC550AS 55 AS - Silver 10,36 1

plano >> BF - TOP in Powder Coated Aluminum for BF 600
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs

BF550AM11270 55 AM11 - Matt White 15,14 15**

plano >> BFC Junction in Powder Coated Aluminum for baseboard 
Plano Design

Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
BFC550AM11 55 AM11 - Matt White 10,36 1

plano >> BF - TOP in Natural Oak for BF 600
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs

BF550RON270 55 RO - Natural OAK 19,63 15**
BF550RO270 55 RO - Polishes Oak 21,11 15**
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plano PS
The PS Plano baseboard, made of aluminum, is 
available in two heights (70 and 100 mm), in both 
powder coated and anodized finishes, and is suitable 
for applications of plasterboard panels directly into 
walls. The profile, which has multiple installation 
heights and panel thicknesses, is easy to apply 
using FIXXTEC, the specific adhesive in a cartridge, 
or by fixing with screws. The innovative geometry 
makes it particularly suitable for applications 
where a certain amount of space is required for 
the perimeter joint, while containing the curvature 
at the bottom to a minimum in order to maintain a 
clean appearance in the lines. The front panel also 
facilitates the possible placement of LED strips, 
should they be required by the designer.

PS1000/13AM11

Length: 2,70 meters

H1

H

B1

B

Aluminum
B1 = 13 mm
H1 = B1 + B + 1,3 mm

Aluminum

AS AM11 A54

plano >> PS Profile for Drywell in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

PS700/13AS270 13x70 AS - Silver 12,97 10**
PS1000/13AS270 13x100 AS - Silver 18,98 10**
PS700/15AS270 15x70 AS - Silver 13,29 10**

PS1000/15AS270 15x100 AS - Silver 19,22 10**

plano >> PS Aluminium Powder Coated Drywall Profile
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

PS700/13AM11270 13x70 AM11 - Matt white 13,21 10**
PS1000/13AM11270 13x100 AM11 - Matt white 18,98 10**
PS700/15AM11270 15x70 AM11 - Matt white 13,53 10**

PS1000/15AM11270 15x100 AM11 - Matt white 19,22 10**
PS700/13A54270 13x70 A54 - Matt Black 13,21 10**

PS1000/13A54270 13x100 A54 - Matt Black 18,98 10**
PS700/15A54270 15x70 A54 - Matt Black 13,53 10**

PS1000/15A54270 15x100 A54 - Matt Black 19,22 10**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

plano PS130
Drywall is the most commonly used material in 
modern residential and commercial construction. 
PLANO PS130, a new, one-of-a-kind profile elegantly 
finishes drywall ceiling and wall installations. Its 
discreet, 13x13mm profile section perfectly edges 
drywall panels, becoming a minimalist design 
feature. At the floor level, the profile connects 
with the PLANO DESIGN BF baseboard for a fully 
integrated installation. The result is a profile that 
leaves a small gap of negative space, almost 
suspending the wall in mid-air.

PS130AGR

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H H1

Aluminum
B = 13 mm
H1 = 38,2 mm

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Aluminum     

AS AGR AM11 A54     
plano >> PS130 Anodized Aluminum Drywall Profile

Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs
PS130AS270 13 AS - Silver 7,09 30*

PS130AGR270 13 AGR - Graphite 11,62 30*

plano >> PS130 Powder Coated Aluminum Drywall Profile
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

PS130AM11270 13 AM11 - Matt white 8,95 30*
PS130A54270 13 A54 - Matt Black 8,95 30*

PS130AS



      

Baseboard322

* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

sanitec IC60
SANITEC IC60 is a range of resin baseboards 
created for hygienic connections between floor and 
wall covering or between two walls, particularly in 
the healthcare, chemical and food fields. Designed 
for application on existing surfaces, they can be 
used for renovations and retrofitting of previously 
built public buildings, because they meet current 
regulations. Shaped outer edges ensure perfect 
adhesion of the profile to the substrate.

IC60P11

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H1

PVC
H1 = 20 mm

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

PVC        

P11        

baseboard >> IC in Synthetic Resin Full body Colored Resinil
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

IC60P11270 60 P11 - Pure White 7,28 40*
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

wallprotection 
WB
Synthetic resin skirting, through body colored to 
hide the effects of wear and damage. The smooth 
surface makes it easy to clean and more hygienic 
than traditional skirtings. Available in colors and 
a range of dual-colored options. For sanitary 
benefits, the profile is coved which will allow for 
it to be “set-in” to the flooring using a cold weld 
procedure for a totally homogeneous finish. Thanks 
to the particular material composition and to the 
specific cavity at the bottom, this skirting can also 
be chemically welded to the PVC floor, as often 
required by hygiene standards. The WB skirting 
profile can be coordinated with the other profiles 
in the wallprotection range - corner protectors (WA) 
and bumper guards (WP).

WB100P11/22

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H1

Synthetic resin
H1 = 15,8 mm

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Synthetic Resin
wallprotection >> WB in Synthetic Resin Full body Colored Resintop

Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs
WB100P11/22270 100 P11 - White + Pastel Grey 9,60 15**
WB100P11/11270 100 P11 - White + Pure White 9,60 15**
WB100P22/22270 100 P22 - Grey + Pastel Grey 9,60 15**


